Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
HDPE inspection chamber
Characteristics
Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Raw material HDPE
Variants
Article
code
Commercial
Code
Diameter manhole
(mm)
Wall thickness
(mm)
Bottom plate thickness
(mm)
Certificate Certificate
norm
27375 HDPEPUT315 315 9,80 15 BENOR EN 13598-1
27376 HDPEPUT400 400 12,40 20 BENOR EN 13598-1
27377 HDPEPUT500 500 15,50 20 BENOR EN 13598-2
27378 HDPEPUT630 630 19,60 20 BENOR EN 13598-2
27379 HDPEPUT800 800 24,90 20 BENOR EN 13598-2
27380 HDPEPUT1000 1000 31 25 BENOR EN 13598-2
28376 HDPEPUT1200 1200 36,70 30 BENOR EN 13598-2
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations